Type pendant lamp
Materials and colours satin steel base, black/gold wrap shades, copper curls, nickel jack, black
cables.
Available on request with Spot Light pendants.
Light source interchangeable LED 1x1,1W 24V cad. / rated output 1,1W cad. / energy
class G / lumen 63 cad. / K 2700 / CRI 90
EPREL registered light source, click here
Power supply constant voltage LED 24V driver 110V or 240V / IGBT/Triac dimmable
GOLD MOON CHANDELIER DATASHEET
Dimensions
base Ø 78 cm,
shades Ø 20 cm,
H 300 cm not adjustable
Available on request with bases of different sizes and
finishes, with a variable number of pendants and custom
heights.
Order code CGM20CLVO Cascata / 20x GM
CGM25CLVO Cascata / 25x GM
CGM35CLVO Cascata / 35x GM
CGM20CLVOG Grappolo / 20x GM
CGM25CLVOG Grappolo / 25x GM
CGM35CLVOG Grappolo / 35x GM
Order code with Spot
Light pendants
CGMSPL20CLVO Cascata / 17x GM, 3x SPL
CGMSPL25CLVO Cascata / 22x GM, 3x SPL
CGMSPL35CLVO Cascata / 29x GM, 6x SPL
CGMSPL20CLVOG Grappolo / 17x GM, 3x SPL
CGMSPL25CLVOG Grappolo / 22x GM, 3x SPL
CGMSPL35CLVOG Grappolo / 29x GM, 6x SPL
CATELLANI  &  SMITH SRL
V IA  C IMITERO 1 /A ,  24020 V ILLA  D I  SER IO,  BG
CAP.  SOC.  €  500 .000  I .V .  CF ,  P . IVA  E  REG.  IMPR.  BG IT02656220163,
R IPRODUZIONE R ISERVATA © CATELLANI  &  SMITH